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LOCATION: SHIP SHAW

DATE OF RODEO: August 16-17, 2024

EVENT: BAREBACK RIDING
4
$400.00
$1,500.00
$190.00
$1,710.00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT SIGNATURE 
1 79 Jeremy Courchesne 35787 855.00
2E 70 Tommy Belanger 36064 427.50
3E 70 Hugo Perras C02553 427.50

total 1710.00

DATE OF RODEO: August 16-17, 2024 - 

EVENT: STEER WRESTLING
18
$1,800.00
$1,500.00
$330.00
$2,970.00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT SIGNATURE 
1re 4.7 Steven Smith C01327 1039.50
2E 4.7 Robert Legault 32710 1039.50
3E 5.3 Kim Langlois 34626 594.00
4E 6.9 Cody McGonigle 34656 297.00

TOTAL 2970.00

10% SANCTION FEE:
TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

10% SANCTION FEE:
TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

# OF CONTESTANTS:
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
ADDED MONEY:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: FESTIVAL WESTERN DU BOISÉ

# OF CONTESTANTS:
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
ADDED MONEY:



BOURSES
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LOCATION: SHIP SHAW

DATE OF RODEO: August 16-17, 2024 - 

EVENT: JR BULL RIDING
7
$210.00
$250.00
$46.00
$414.00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT SIGNATURE 
1re 73 Alec Turmel K06475 414.00
2E
3e

414.00
DATE OF RODEO: August 16-17, 2024 - 
EVENT: BREAKAWAY ROPING

23
$2,070.00
$1,000.00
$307.00
$2,763.00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT SIGNATURE 
1re 3.00 Tayler Dunk 34437 801.27
2E 3.30 Magaly Castonguay C02469 663.12
3E 3.40 Renathane Pepin C01423 524.97
4E 4.00 Camille Dufour 33398 386.82
5E 5.00 Delphine Mesquita C02088 248.67
6E 13.30 Abigaelle Chatigny C02099 138.15

TOTAL 2763.00

# OF CONTESTANTS:
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
ADDED MONEY:
10% SANCTION FEE:
TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

# OF CONTESTANTS:
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
ADDED MONEY:
10% SANCTION FEE:
TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: FESTIVAL WESTERN DU BOISÉ
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LOCATION: SHIP SHAW

DATE OF RODEO: August 16-17, 2024 - 
EVENT: TEAM ROPING

46
$8,280.00
$1,000.00
$928.00
$8,352.00 4176

PLACE TIME HEADER HEELER CARD NO. PAYOUT SIGNATURE 
1re 9.4 Daniel Briand 32234 1211.04

Cody Maranda 34361 1211.04
2E 10.5 Kevin Bernier C01540 1002.24

Thomas Lagace 32754 1002.24
3E 12.1 Nicolas Macroux C02262 793.44

Charles David Tardif C02112 793.44
4E 13.3 Jacob Breton C02085 584.64

Francis Breton C01292 584.64
5E 13.4 Jason Thomson 28254 375.84

Jesse Kinsman 34198 375.84
6E 13.7 David Parent C01473 208.80

Claude Pomerleau C01289 208.80

TOTAL 8352.00

10% SANCTION FEE:
TOTAL PURSE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: FESTIVAL WESTERN DU BOISÉ

# OF TEAMS:
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
ADDED MONEY:
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LOCATION: SHIP SHAW

DATE OF RODEO: August 16-17, 2024 - 
EVENT: SADDLE BRONC RIDING

4
$400.00
$1,500.00
$190.00
$1,710.00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT SIGNATURE 
1e 79 Gideon Stutzman 36012 1026.00
2e 76 Joshua C. Faulkner 35324 684.00

TOTAL 1710.00
DATE OF RODEO: August 16-17, 2024 - 
EVENT: BARREL RACING

54
$5,400.00
$1,500.00
$690.00
$6,210.00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT HORSES 
1 15.340 Virginie Doyon 35781 1428.30 HagansStreakToHayday
2 15.402 Frederique Jean C01722 1242.00 Tony Pearks
3 15.693 Linda Gagnon C02136 1055.70 Markson Flame
4 15.736 Marie-Eve Hebert 36175 869.40 Passion Fireworks
5 15.739 Jessica Poulin C02685 683.10 Go Boumboum Gold
6 15.918 Valerie Cote C02345 496.80 TCF BITE THE BULLET
7 16.033 Claudia Paiement C02503 310.50 The katy special
8 16.078 Megan Daigle 35871 124.20 May Fling First Sign

TOTAL 6210.00

# OF CONTESTANTS:
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
ADDED MONEY:
10% SANCTION FEE:
TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

# OF CONTESTANTS:
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
ADDED MONEY:
10% SANCTION FEE:
TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: FESTIVAL WESTERN DU BOISÉ
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LOCATION: SHIP SHAW

DATE OF RODEO: August 16-17, 2024 - 

EVENT: JR BARREL RACING
21
$630.00
$250.00
$88.00
$792.00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT HORSES 
1re 16.105 Maegan Meunier K06361 229.68 Purrfect choice
2E 16.158 Kyanna Paradis K06538 190.08 Miss Oh My God
3E 16.445 Maika Marcotte K06335 150.48 DF bit Of FrostFire
4E 16.483 Maëlle Champagne K06282 110.88 Tassilo Money Red
5E 16.637 Laurence Dion J0054 71.28 ARBONS SUPER SEVEN
6E 16.727 Miley Roy K06517 39.60 Tough Twist

TOTAL 792.00
DATE OF RODEO: August 16-17, 2024 - 
EVENT: TIE-DOWN ROPING

27
$2,700.00
$1,500.00
$420.00
$3,780.00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT SIGNATURE 
1 9.5 Mathieu Gagnon 32459 1096.20
2 10.2 Scott McMahon 34651 907.20
3 10.9 Jason Thomson 28254 718.20
4 11.3 Kevin Paquin C01048 529.20
5 11.6 Gabriel Bergeron 34410 340.20
6 12.2 Cody Maranda 34361 189.00

TOTAL 3780.00

10% SANCTION FEE:
TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

10% SANCTION FEE:
TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

# OF CONTESTANTS:
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
ADDED MONEY:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: FESTIVAL WESTERN DU BOISÉ

# OF CONTESTANTS:
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
ADDED MONEY:
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LOCATION: SHIP SHAW

DATE OF RODEO: August 16-17, 2024 - 

EVENT: NOVICE BAREBACK RIDING
6
$180.00
$250.00
$43.00
$387.00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT SIGNATURE 
1ER 70 Antoine Isabelle C02660 232.20
2E 61 Isaac Larouche C02663 154.80

TOTAL 387.00
DATE OF RODEO: August 16-17, 2024 - 
EVENT: NOVICE SADDLE BRONC RIDING

6
$180.00
$250.00
$43.00
$387.00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT SIGNATURE 
1ER 65 Thomas Christie C02302 387.00

TOTAL 387.00

# OF CONTESTANTS:
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
ADDED MONEY:
10% SANCTION FEE:
TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

# OF CONTESTANTS:
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
ADDED MONEY:
10% SANCTION FEE:
TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: FESTIVAL WESTERN DU BOISÉ
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LOCATION: SHIP SHAW

DATE OF RODEO: August 16-17, 2024 - 

EVENT: PICKUP RACE
46
$2,300.00
$1,500.00
$380.00
$3,420.00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT HORSES 
1 8.167 Thomas marcotte 786.60 This chicks rules
2 8.372 Camille Dufour 684.00 Chester Nez
3 8.422 Anne Lottinville 581.40 Firen on four
4 8.615 Shawn Dickinson 478.80 Bounty hunter
5 8.664 ANAIS TARDIF 376.20 FF Treasured Lexi
6 8.670 Jonathan Laroche 273.60 Honor French Thotou
7 8.720 Stephane Audet 171.00 Imsweetman
8 8.754 Olivier Gauthier 68.40 Coronas Chrome

TOTAL 3,420.000
DATE OF RODEO: August 16-17, 2024 - 
EVENT: EXCHANGE RACE

25
$1,250.00
$1,500.00
$275.00
$2,475.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT HORSES 
1 8.332 Marc-André Potvin 717.75 Chester Nez
2 8.717 Daniel Auclair 594.00 The Radar Machine
3 8.817 Antoine Vincent 470.25 Artic Baileys
4 8.853 Shawn Dickinson 346.50 Ms vrumvrum gator
5 9.003 Jacquelin Larouche 222.75 Hal bent
6 9.147 Daniel Auclair 123.75 Sabre smart mate

TOTAL 2475.00

10% SANCTION FEE:
TOTAL PURSE:

10% SANCTION FEE:
TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

# OF CONTESTANTS:
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
ADDED MONEY:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET
 

# OF CONTESTANTS:
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
ADDED MONEY:
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LOCATION: SHIP SHAW

DATE OF RODEO: August 16-17, 2024 - 
EVENT: BULL RIDING

24
$2,400.00
$1,500.00
$390.00
$3,510.00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT   
1er 85 Mirko Martineau 34391 1755.00
2e 81 Jordan Giguere 34364 1053.00
3e 60 Davely Fortin 36140 702.00
4e
5e
6e

TOTAL 3510.00

LOCATION: SHIP SHAW

DATE OF RODEO: August 16-17, 2024 - 

EVENT: STEER RIDING
9
$270.00
$0.00
$27.00
$243.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT SIGNATURE 
1 75 Zachary Richard K06398 121.50
2 74 Zachary Bax K06199 72.90
3 73 Owen Woodcock K06464 24.30
3 73 Ludovick Rivard K06096 24.30

TOTAL 243.00

TOTAL PURSE:

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: FESTIVAL WESTERN DU BOISÉ

# OF CONTESTANTS:
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
ADDED MONEY:
10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
ADDED MONEY:
10% SANCTION FEE:
TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: FESTIVAL WESTERN DU BOISÉ

# OF CONTESTANTS:


